
Results for your skin,
rituals for your senses
TREATMENT MENU & PRICE LIST 2025



Redeemable on product or treatment purchase on the day

S K IN  C L U BP R IC E

$75 $67.50

Skin Consultation 

Express Facial

Radiance Facial 

Teen Facial with extractions

Ultra Luxe Facial

Illuminate Me

S K IN  C LU BP R IC E

$99

$149

$89

$179

$179

$89.10

 $134.10

 $80.10

 $161.10

 $161.10

Mooi Facials

Signature Hydra facial

Deluxe Hydra Facial

Platinum Hydra Facial

Back Hydra Facial

Add on laser Genesis

S K IN  C LUBP R IC E

$225

$289

$299

From $250

$200

$202.50

 $260.10

 $269.10

 From $225

 $180

Hyrda Facial

Signature Duo

Signature Trio

Power Vitality

Fire and Ice Facial

Environ Facial - 60 mins

Environ Facial - 80 mins

LED

S K IN  C L U BP R IC E

$189

$249

$279

$259

$199

$279

$120

$170.10

 $224.10

 $251.10

 $233.10

 $179.10

 $251.10

 $108

Medi Facial
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Treatment Menu
& Price List 2025



Face

Face and Neck

Face, Neck and decollotage

Hands or Neck

Full arm and Hands

Forearm and hand

Permanent Hair Removal with BBL

S K IN  C LUBP R IC E

$600

$800

$1,200

$300

$700

$600

From $100

$540

 $720

 $1,080

 $270

 $630

 $540

 $90

BBL

Full Face

Half Face

S K IN  C LU BP R IC E

$350

$250

$315

 $225

BBL Clear

Face

Face and Neck

Face, Neck and decollotage

S K IN  C L U BP R IC E

$650

$800

$1,200

$585

 $720

 $1,080

Moxi

Face

Face and Neck

Face Neck and Decollotage

S K IN  C L U BP R IC E

$850

$950

$1,350

$765

 $855

 $1,215

BBL/Moxi Staxed
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10 mins

25 mins

S K IN  C LUBP R IC E

$55

$80

$49.50

 $72

Electrolysis

Skin PenFace

Face and Neck

Additional add on areas

S K IN  C L U BP R IC E

$359

$399

From $50

$323.10

 $359.10

From $45

Skin Pen
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Lashes & Brows

Lash Tint and Brow Shape

Brow Tint and Shape

Eye Trio - Lash & Brow tint and shape

Brow Stain and Shape

Lash lift and tint

Brow Lamination, Shape and Tint

Lash and Brow Lamination, tint and Shape

Brow Shape or tint

S K IN  C L U BP R IC E

$59

$59

$69

$72

$149

$149

$259

$40

$53.10

 $53.10

 $62.10

 $64.80

 $134.10

 $134.10

 $233.10

 $36

Laser Genesis duo

Laser Genesis trio

Laser Genesis with Skin Pen

Hydra Genesis (hydrafacial deluxe and Laser Gen)

S K IN  C L U BP R IC E

$350

$399

$500

$479

$315

 $359.10

 $450

 $431.10

Laser Genesis

Level 1 Peel - Introductory Peel

Level 2 peel - Medium strength combination peel 

Level 3 peel

6% retinol peel and LED

Cosmelan

BioRePeel

S K IN  C LU BP R IC E

$120

$150

$180

$279

$1,999

$199

$108

 $135

 $162

 $251.10

 $1,799.10

 $179.10

Peels

Pure Fiji Body Glow

45 min massage

1 hour

S K IN  C L U BP R IC E

$149

$129

$140

$134.10

 $116.10

 $126

Body & Relaxation
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Lash tint brow tint or shape

Lash and brow tint and shape

Facial Waxing

Hydrojelly Mask

Vitamin Hand and Arrm treatment

Vitamin Eye infusion

Fijian Warm Oil Scalp Ritual

15 Minute Back massage to begin

LED light Addition

Peel Booster

Milia Extractions

S K IN  C LU BP R IC E

$45

49

From $25

$45

$30

$49

$49

$40

$80

$30

$40

$40.50

 $44.10

From  $22.50

 $40.50

 $27

 $44.10

 $44.10

 $36

 $72

 $27

 $36

Facial Add ons

Waxing

Bikini Line

Bikini Wax + Underarms

Brazilian Maintenance

Brazilian Wax

Derma Glow

Dermaplaning Essential

Forearm Wax

Full Leg + Bikini + Underarm

Full Leg + Bikini or Underarm

Full Leg Wax

G String Bikini

Half Leg + Bikini + Underarms

Half Leg + Bikini or Underarms

Half Leg Wax

Mens Chest or Back

Underarm Wax

Upper Lip and Chin Wax

Upper Lip Wax

S K IN  C L U BP R IC E

$55

$75

$79

$95

$249

$159

$59

$110

$95

$85

$59

$99

$79

$59

$69

$39

$39

$33

$49.50

 $67.50

 $71.10

 $85.50

 $224.10

 $143.10

 $53.10

 $99

 $85.50

 $76.50

 $53.10

 $89.10

 $71.10

 $53.10

 $62.10

 $35.10

 $35.10

 $29.70


