

MOOI SKIN

Results for your skin, rituals for your senses

TREATMENT MENU & PRICE LIST 2025

Treatment Menu & Price List 2025

Skin Consultation	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Redeemable on product or treatment purchase on the day	\$75	\$67.50
Mooi Facials	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Express Facial	\$99	\$89.10
Radiance Facial	\$149	\$134.10
Teen Facial with extractions	\$89	\$80.10
Ultra Luxe Facial	\$179	\$161.10
Illuminate Me	\$179	\$161.10
Hyrda Facial	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Signature Hydra facial	\$225	\$202.50
Deluxe Hydra Facial	\$289	\$260.10
Platinum Hydra Facial	\$299	\$269.10
Back Hydra Facial	From \$250	From \$225
Add on laser Genesis	\$200	\$180
Medi Facial	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Signature Duo	\$189	\$170.10
Signature Trio	\$249	\$224.10
Power Vitality	\$279	\$251.10
Fire and Ice Facial	\$259	\$233.10
Environ Facial - 60 mins	\$199	\$179.10
Environ Facial - 80 mins	\$279	\$251.10
LED	\$120	\$108

Treatment Menu & Price List 2025

BBL	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Face	\$600	\$540
Face and Neck	\$800	\$720
Face, Neck and decollotage	\$1,200	\$1,080
Hands or Neck	\$300	\$270
Full arm and Hands	\$700	\$630
Forearm and hand	\$600	\$540
Permanent Hair Removal with BBL	From \$100	\$90
BBL Clear	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Full Face	\$350	\$315
Half Face	\$250	\$225
Moxi	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Face	\$650	\$585
Face and Neck	\$800	\$720
Face, Neck and decollotage	\$1,200	\$1,080
BBL/Moxi Staxed	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Face	\$850	\$765
Face and Neck	\$950	\$855
Face Neck and Decollotage	\$1,350	\$1,215
Skin Pen	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Skin PenFace	\$359	\$323.10
Face and Neck	\$399	\$359.10
Additional add on areas	From \$50	From \$45
Electrolysis	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
10 mins	\$55	\$49.50
25 mins	\$80	\$72

Treatment Menu & Price List 2025

Lashes & Brows	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Lash Tint and Brow Shape	\$59	\$53.10
Brow Tint and Shape	\$59	\$53.10
Eye Trio - Lash & Brow tint and shape	\$69	\$62.10
Brow Stain and Shape	\$72	\$64.80
Lash lift and tint	\$149	\$134.10
Brow Lamination, Shape and Tint	\$149	\$134.10
Lash and Brow Lamination, tint and Shape	\$259	\$233.10
Brow Shape or tint	\$40	\$36
Laser Genesis	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Laser Genesis duo	\$350	\$315
Laser Genesis trio	\$399	\$359.10
Laser Genesis with Skin Pen	\$500	\$450
Hydra Genesis (hydrafacial deluxe and Laser Gen)	\$479	\$431.10
Peels	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Level 1 Peel - Introductory Peel	\$120	\$108
Level 2 peel - Medium strength combination peel	\$150	\$135
Level 3 peel	\$180	\$162
6% retinol peel and LED	\$279	\$251.10
Cosmelan	\$1,999	\$1,799.10
BioRePeel	\$199	\$179.10
Body & Relaxation	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Pure Fiji Body Glow	\$149	\$134.10
45 min massage	\$129	\$116.10
1 hour	\$140	\$126

Treatment Menu & Price List 2025

Waxing	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Bikini Line	\$55	\$49.50
Bikini Wax + Underarms	\$75	\$67.50
Brazilian Maintenance	\$79	\$71.10
Brazilian Wax	\$95	\$85.50
Derma Glow	\$249	\$224.10
Dermaplaning Essential	\$159	\$143.10
Forearm Wax	\$59	\$53.10
Full Leg + Bikini + Underarm	\$110	\$99
Full Leg + Bikini or Underarm	\$95	\$85.50
Full Leg Wax	\$85	\$76.50
G String Bikini	\$59	\$53.10
Half Leg + Bikini + Underarms	\$99	\$89.10
Half Leg + Bikini or Underarms	\$79	\$71.10
Half Leg Wax	\$59	\$53.10
Mens Chest or Back	\$69	\$62.10
Underarm Wax	\$39	\$35.10
Upper Lip and Chin Wax	\$39	\$35.10
Upper Lip Wax	\$33	\$29.70
Facial Add ons	PRICE	SKIN CLUB
Lash tint brow tint or shape	\$45	\$40.50
Lash and brow tint and shape	49	\$44.10
Facial Waxing	From \$25	From \$22.50
Hydrojelly Mask	\$45	\$40.50
Vitamin Hand and Arrm treatment	\$30	\$27
Vitamin Eye infusion	\$49	\$44.10
Fijian Warm Oil Scalp Ritual	\$49	\$44.10
15 Minute Back massage to begin	\$40	\$36
LED light Addition	\$80	\$72
Peel Booster	\$30	\$27
Milia Extractions	\$40	\$36